

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Text

File #: 050819, Version: 0

050819 ORIGINAL

THE CHAIR

Resolution authorizing and directing the City Clerk to issue a special privilege permit to Nikey Carnal to install and maintain 150 newspaper vending boxes within the City of Milwaukee.

Resolved, By the Common Council of the City of Milwaukee, that the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue a special privilege permit to Nikey Carnal to install and maintain 150 newspaper vending boxes at various locations within the City of Milwaukee reported on a list attached to an application on file with the City Clerk.

CC-CC dkf 10/12/05